
Finalisten Bundeschampionat 2023 an der Hot Summer Show in Kreuth 22.07.-29.07.2023

Reiter Pferd

1 Pinna, Mia ACE SPOOK N ROOST

2 Adrian, Zoé CONWHIZTADOR PEPPY

3 Schließer, Amelie-Ida A LUNAR REVOLUTION

4 Schließer, Madita Sophie DOCS STYLISH WHIZ

5 Wiechers, Lisa ARC SHESGUNNASPARKYA

6 Weber, Kathie GENUINELOVESDIAMONDS

7 Kögler, Sarah RS VAN GOGH BLUE

8 Maile, Nathalie FROZEN ROOSTER

9 Pinna, Mia MY SMOCKING SOCKS

10 Schütte, Luisa ER ELVIS BLEACH

Reiter Pferd

1 Buschjost, Heinz jr COWBOYS LITTLE DUN

2 Henkelmann, Charlotte SKITTELS

3 Elsner, Sarah HOLLYWOOD JAC SG

4 Zobel, Stella Marie SHINING WHIZ N OAK

5 Schmauser, Victoria SL THE GREAT SPOOK

6 Schmid, Ayleen CUSTOM KNICK NIC

7 Lik, Emily SMART CHARLS OF TIVIO

8 Beisel, Christin PM JACKSON OLENA

9 Killewald, Anna STEPPIN JACSON

10 Koch, Lara BOOGIES COCOLUTION

11 Gauggel, Elisa DJANGO UNCHAINED

12 Woelk, Kimberley BIG GANGSTER CASH

13 Müller, Helen DRESSED LIKE PICASSO

14 Kaiser, Estefania KNOX ON TOP

15 Kaiser, Estefania DREAMING ON

16 Föhl, Jan-Oliver SL CHIC DEL CIELO

17 Blöchl, Nico VK WHIZAREVOLUTION

Reiter Pferd

1 Buschjost, Heinz NOT QUIET AT ALL

2 Plump (Treichel), Stina CALL ME MR GUNPOWDER

3 Kruse, Thorsten ROCKING MASTER

4 Stamm, Eric DUNIT GOLDEN RAY

5 Klawitter, Sabrina PRINT WHIZ ABIGAILAN

6 Engelke, Christin HOLLYS TINSELMACHINE

7 Syrowiszka, Nancy LONELY PLAYBOY

8 Gottwald, Manuela SMART TO BE GOLDEN W

9 Weber, Kathie GENUINELOVESDIAMONDS

10 Mannes, Heike GUNNA SPARK N SHINE

11 Zobel, Stella Marie SHINING WHIZ N OAK

12 Zilles, Kerstin WK SHOT MOBSTER

13 Ritter, Henrieke GUNNED WHIZ WALLA

14 Hölzl, Roman GRAY PEPPY AND CODY

15 Schoof, Ana Cecilia LITTLE RED WHIZARD

16 Müller, Melanie LADYS TOPSAIL KID

17 Blöchl, Nico VK WHIZAREVOLUTION
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18 Hatzel, Verena MISS MAJORETTE WHIZ

19 Fricke, Isabelle SPOOKS SUGAR WHIZ

Reiter Pferd

1 Glass, Stefan SMART WALLA WHIZ

2 Fermer, Britt GOLDEN MAJOR MAGNUM

3 Hadeler, Thilo JACS GOLDEN FIREFLY

4 Poeppinghaus, Frank OT TUNE ON THE MOON

5 Buschjost, Heinz NOT QUIET AT ALL

6 Gottwald, Manuela SMART TO BE GOLDEN W

7 Kruse, Thorsten ROCKING MASTER

8 Arlt, Michael N MAHAGONY WHIZ

9 Henkelmann, Charlotte SKITTELS

10 Didion, Jörg GATLINGS TACO HEART

11 Ott, Barbara LH TOPSAIL JERRY LEE

12 Kölz, Charlotte GOTTAGUTSGOTTAGLORY

13 Fricke, Isabelle SPOOKS SUGAR WHIZ

14 Dammann, Gaby JUST A CASPER OF QT

15 Kahl, Stefan GUN FIREBALL

16 Engelke, Christin HOLLYS TINSELMACHINE

17 Kuttenreich, Lena DESDEMONA

18 Kaiser, Estefania KNOX ON TOP

Reiter Pferd

1 Hadeler, Thilo JACS GOLDEN FIREFLY

2 Henkelmann, Charlotte SKITTELS

3 Glass, Stefan SMART WALLA WHIZ

4 Fermer, Britt GOLDEN MAJOR MAGNUM

5 Kruse, Thorsten ROCKING MASTER

6 Kuttenreich, Lena DESDEMONA

7 Syrowiszka, Nancy LONELY PLAYBOY

8 Didion, Jörg GATLINGS TACO HEART

9 Kahl, Stefan GUN FIREBALL

10 Siebert, Michael BRAND NEW TRASH

11 Fricke, Isabelle SPOOKS SUGAR WHIZ

12 Poeppinghaus, Frank OT TUNE ON THE MOON

13 Arlt, Michael N MAHAGONY WHIZ

14 Deiner, Claudia VK WHIZAREVOLUTION

15 Klawitter, Sabrina PRINT WHIZ ABIGAILAN

Reiter Pferd

1 Drexler, Marianne BENZ N HOLLYWOOD

2 Tille, Hartmut CROMERNIC

3 Hüther, Julian IM A ROUGH BOY

ROOKIE 2022

NON PRO

OPEN 2022


